

Date	Name	Dues	Hats & Shirts	Reunion	Expenditure	Balance
9/3/12	Beginning Balance					\$12,594.62
9/3/12	Walmart	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$92.74	\$12,501.88
9/5/12	Walmart				\$165.95	\$12,335.93
9/8/12	Golden Corral				\$1,362.50	\$10,973.43
9/11/12	Deposit	\$240.00	\$410.00	\$445.00		\$12,068.43
9/24/12	Deposit	\$10.00				\$12,078.43
12/31/12	Deposit	\$20.00				\$12,098.43
12/31/12	IBT Service Charge				\$1.22	\$12,097.21
1/2/13	Dods Monument				\$4,050.00	\$8,047.21
1/8/13	Deposit	\$15.00				\$8062.21
1/29/13	Deposit	\$30.00	\$6.00			\$8,098.21
1/31/13	IBT Service Charge				\$2.14	\$8,096.07
2/1/13	David Sweet				\$181.34	\$7,914.73
2/20/13	Deposit	\$90.00				\$8,004.73
2/28/13	IBT Service Charge				\$2.91	\$8,001.82
3/28/13	Deposit	\$10.00				\$8,011.82
3/29/13	IBT Service Charge				\$2.67	\$8,551.34
4/24/13	Deposit	\$40.00	\$250.00	\$255.00		\$8,554.21
4/30/13	IBT Service Charge				\$2.67	\$8,551.54
5/31/13	Deposit	\$70.00		\$85.00		\$8,706.54
5/31/13	ITB Service Charge				\$2.13	\$8,704.41
6/28/13	IBT Service Charge				\$2.67	\$8,701.74
7/8/13	David Sweet				\$48.30	\$8,653.44
7/25/13	Deposit	\$20.00		\$1,275.00		\$9,948.44
7/31/13	IBT Service Charge				\$2.20	\$9,946.24
8/12/13	Deposit			\$1360.00		\$11,306.24
8/22/13	Deposit			\$1,445.00		\$12,751.24
8/30/13	Deposit	\$10.00				\$12,761.24
		\$555.00	\$666.00	\$4,865.00	\$5,919.38	

463d Airlifters Association

PLACE
STAMP
HERE

463d News



463d Airlifters

June 2014

Minutes of the 463D Meeting, 20 September 2013, submitted by Jerry Haines

- ◇ Meeting was called to order at 11:00 AM, Pledge of Allegiance and Prayer by Eugene Carriker.
- ◇ Last Meeting Minutes not available.
- ◇ Financial Report read and accepted.
- ◇ Old Business: None
- ◇ New Business: Make Bucket Ladies Associate Members with Dues paid for life, motion by Don Wilson accepted by all. Bruce Langerlan will check on a new website and will report what he finds. A Request is made to update all addresses, Phone Numbers and e-mail addresses.
- ◇ Send Pictures and Info to David Sweet and all Pictures to Mike Gaylor for Archives.
- ◇ Elections: President - Jerry Haines, V/President - Art Anderson, Secretary - David Sweet, Chaplin - Eugene Carriker, Archivist - Mike Gaylor, Treasurer - Ralph Fischer, East Rep - Eugene Carriker, Mid West Rep - Earl Schuerman, West Rep - Jim Williams.
- ◇ Next Years Reunion will be at Pigeon Forge, TN. October 1 thru October 5.

*"A vote was taken
by the Association
and the reunion
will be held in
Pigeon Forge, TN
Oct. 1—5 2014..."*

- Jerry Haines

463RD AIRLIFTERS ASSOCIATION



463RD AIRLIFTERS ASSOCIATION



In This Issue

- Minutes of last meeting
- Reunion Registration Form
- Treasure's Report

**463 AIRLIFTERS ASSOCIATION
REUNION PIGEON FORGE, TN.
MAIN STAY SUITES**

SEPT 30 THROUGH OCT 5 2014
REGISTRATION FORM

RETURN THIS FORM NLT 1 SEPT 2014 TO

JERRY HAINES AT ADDRESS BELOW,

REGISTRATION FEES \$95.00 EACH # PERSONS \$ _____

NAME _____

GUEST NAME _____

FEES TO INCLUDE: HOSPITALITY ROOM, REFRESHMENTS,
PASTA DINNER, BANQUET, AND COOKOUT.

TUES 30 SEPT SIGN IN AT REGISTRATION DESK.
WEDS 1 OCT SANDWICHES IN HOSPITALITY ROOM
THURS 2 OCT PASTA DINNER IN HOSPITALITY ROOM
FRI 3 OCT COOKOUT OUTSIDE AREA
SAT 4 OCT BANQUET

MAIL TO: MAKE ROOM RESERVATION AT:

G.A. HAINES MAIN STAY SUITES
2411 S. TECUMSEH RD. 410 PINE MOUNTAIN RD.
SPRINGFIELD, OH 45502 PIGEON FORGE, TN 37863

PHONE # 1-888-253-1628